request all par�cipants to confirm their travel plans with us before booking the �ckets. The medium of the 
workshop will be bilingual;

The workshop will be conducted in Offline Mode at Informa�on and Library Network Centre, Infocity,
Gandhinagar- 382007, Gujarat, India.

Workshop Fee

The registra�on fee is Rs. 3,540.00 (Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred Forty only) per person without 
accommoda�on and Rs. 5,900.00 (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only) with accommoda�on which is 
inclusive of GST rates. It covers the cost of a Workshop kit containing training materials and lunch during the 
training period. The payment should be made through Demand Dra� in favour of INFLIBNET Centre payable at